
www.bryair.com

TECHNICAL�SPECIFICATION�
Bulletin : BAA:BVL(F)-919.7

Effective : NOV. 23, 2018

Supersedes : BAA:BVL(F)-919.6

Dated : AUG. 05, 2016

All Loader Floor-Mount Cabinet-style comes standard with:

l CNC manufactured with powder coated finish

l    Micro PLC controller 

l Heavy duty regenerative vacuum pump

l Cartridge type dust replant high efficiency paper filter

l Unique silicon & SS flapper design

l CRS receiver belly & SS as optional

l Quick removable clamps for material and vacuum hoses 

l Option available for pneumatically operated ratio loading*

l Air and material conveying through highly flexible PVC/PU hoses

l Transparent thunder hoses for visibility of conveying material

l Novel style, mounted on caster wheel for ease of movement

l Audible alarm with message for faults like material shortage & pump tripped

l Material pick-up tube with adjustable air to material ratio

l Option available for pneumatically operated vacuum take off box*

l Password protected to avoid any kind of unauthorized handling

l SS Mesh Filter of 530 microns separates the resin from the air in the receiver belly

l Integrated limit-switch activates material demand

l C-Clamp for easy removal of top hood in the receiver belly for easy cleaning

l    World wide proved Siemens make electrical switchgears for safety & reliability

AUTO LOADERS
(BVL-F Series)

AUTO LOADERS
(BVL-F Series)

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

* Compressed Air required 5 to 6 bar.

SS Receiver Belly
as optional

Specifications for BVL (F) Series Auto Loaders

MODEL
CONVEYING

LINE SIZE DIA
IN MM

VACUUM
LINE SIZE

DIA IN 
MM

FILTER
TYPE

FULL 
LOAD

AMP. at
415/3/50

BLOWER
KW

APPROX.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT IN

KG.W D H

RECEIVER BELLY DIMENSIONS           
IN MM

TROLLEY DIMENSIONS IN MM

LTR. H D

BVL-150 (F) 32 50 CARTRIDGE 2.14 0.75 6 385 200 400

BVL-250 (F) 32 50 CARTRIDGE 2.14 0.75 15 480 314 400

BVL-350 (F) 38 50 CARTRIDGE 2.65 1.3 15 480 314 400

BVL-450 (F) 38 50 CARTRIDGE 3.9 1.75 15 480 314 420

BVL-725 (F) 50 50 CARTRIDGE 8.0 4 30 695 314 500

500

500

500

500

510

800

800

800

860

940

55

55

60

75

100



BVL-TROLLEY

BVL STANDARD RECEIVER 

RECEIVER MOUNTING DETAIL

Ø 330PCD310

Ø 280

Ø 8.5 mm, 8-Places

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

MODEL
CONVEYING

LINE SIZE DIA
IN MM

VACUUM
LINE SIZE

DIA IN 
MM

FILTER
TYPE

FULL 
LOAD
AMP.

415/3/50

BLOWER
KW

APPROX.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT IN

KG.W D H

RECEIVER BELLY DIMENSIONS           
IN MM

TROLLEY DIMENSIONS IN MM

LTR. H D

BVL-1000 (F)* 50 63.5 CARTRIDGE 8.3 4 30 695 314 680 1130 1270 150

BVL-1500 (F)* 50 63.5 CARTRIDGE 12 5.5 60 1085 314 680 1130 1270 165

BVL-2000 (F)* 63.5 63.5 CARTRIDGE 15.6 7.5 60 1085 314 680 1130 1270 200

BVL-1000 (F) / 1500 (F) / 2000 (F) — Without caster wheels

Specifications for BVL (F) Series Auto Loaders

D

*Compressed air required 5 to 6  bar 

www.bryair.com

MODEL A B C D E

BVL-150/250/350 460 360 6.35 34 55

BVL-450 460 380 6.35 34 55

BVL-725 470 460 6.35 34 55



BVL-TROLLEY

BVL STANDARD RECEIVER 

RECEIVER MOUNTING DETAIL

Ø 330PCD310

Ø 280

Ø 8.5 mm, 8-Places

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

MODEL
CONVEYING

LINE SIZE DIA
IN MM

VACUUM
LINE SIZE

DIA IN 
MM

FILTER
TYPE

FULL 
LOAD
AMP.

415/3/50

BLOWER
KW

APPROX.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT IN

KG.W D H

RECEIVER BELLY DIMENSIONS           
IN MM

TROLLEY DIMENSIONS IN MM

LTR. H D

BVL-1000 (F)* 50 63.5 CARTRIDGE 8.3 4 30 695 314 680 1130 1270 150

BVL-1500 (F)* 50 63.5 CARTRIDGE 12 5.5 60 1085 314 680 1130 1270 165

BVL-2000 (F)* 63.5 63.5 CARTRIDGE 15.6 7.5 60 1085 314 680 1130 1270 200

BVL-1000 (F) / 1500 (F) / 2000 (F) — Without caster wheels

Specifications for BVL (F) Series Auto Loaders

D

*Compressed air required 5 to 6  bar 

www.bryair.com

MODEL A B C D E

BVL-150/250/350 460 360 6.35 34 55

BVL-450 460 380 6.35 34 55

BVL-725 470 460 6.35 34 55



MACHINE HOPPER

Ø91

Ø155

Ø9 mm HOLES
ON PCD 130

MACHINE HOPPER MOUNTING DETAIL

JIT RECIEVER 

JIT RECIEVER MOUNTING DETAIL

(All units are in MM)

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

280

o330

BVL-150F/250F/350F/450F/725F BVL-1000F/1500F/2000F

Typical Flow Diagram

The Bry-Air Auto-Loader ensures that the hopper is always full. The loader stops loading material once the hopper is full and 

automatically restarts the loading as soon as the material level inside the hopper falls.

The working principle of loader is divided into three phases.

Phase-I  When the material in the receiver belly falls below the flapper, the flapper in the receiver belly closes. This triggers 

the input signal to the controller  & after 10 -12 second delay, pumps starts.

Phase - II  The regenerative vacuum pump sucks air from the receiver belly creating a vacuum. Due to the vacuum, material 

from the bin raises via the flexible pipe connecting the receiver & the material suction probe (the probe remains partly 

submerged in the bin containing resin/material). An efficient filter between the receiver and the blower filter the air.

 The loading time is controlled by the controller.

Phase- III  (At the preset time, the regenerative vacuum pump stops (beginning of phase -III). Due to the weight of the resin, 

the flapper in the receiver belly opens and the material is unloaded. Once the material is unloaded in to the hopper and 

receiver is empty the flapper gets closed and cycle of suction of the material from bin restart again with 10-12 seconds delay 

(phase-1).
ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Working Principle:

www.bryair.com

Option Availability:

STANDARD ACCESSORY

MODEL

BVL-150 (F)

BVL-250 (F)

BVL-350 (F)

BVL-450 (F)

BVL-725 (F)*

BVL-1000 (F)*

BVL-1500 (F)*

4 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

MATERIAL LINE

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

SUCTION PROBE

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

4 Mtr.

VACUUM LINE

4 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

BVL-2000 (F)* 5 Mtr. 1 No.5 Mtr.

DESCRIPTION

                                AVAILABLITY

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

MAGNETIC GRILL FOR  REMOVAL 
OF FERROUS IMPURITIES

RATIO LOADING FOR 
VIRGIN & REGRIND MATERIAL

MATERIAL LINE & VACUUM LINE
IN PU OR ALSI PIPE OR SS PIPE

VTOB-P FOR DRIED MATERIAL & 
MASTERBATCH MIXED CONVEYING

DAY BIN FOR MATERIAL STORAGE

MACHINE HOPPER SS- INSULATED
NON- INSULATED

JIT RECEIVER

BVL-150(F) BVL-250 (F)        BVL-350 (F)        BVL-450 (F) BVL-725 (F) BVL-1000 (F)* BVL-1500 (F)* BVL-2000 (F)*



MACHINE HOPPER

Ø91

Ø155

Ø9 mm HOLES
ON PCD 130

MACHINE HOPPER MOUNTING DETAIL

JIT RECIEVER 

JIT RECIEVER MOUNTING DETAIL

(All units are in MM)

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

280

o330

BVL-150F/250F/350F/450F/725F BVL-1000F/1500F/2000F

Typical Flow Diagram

The Bry-Air Auto-Loader ensures that the hopper is always full. The loader stops loading material once the hopper is full and 

automatically restarts the loading as soon as the material level inside the hopper falls.

The working principle of loader is divided into three phases.

Phase-I  When the material in the receiver belly falls below the flapper, the flapper in the receiver belly closes. This triggers 

the input signal to the controller  & after 10 -12 second delay, pumps starts.

Phase - II  The regenerative vacuum pump sucks air from the receiver belly creating a vacuum. Due to the vacuum, material 

from the bin raises via the flexible pipe connecting the receiver & the material suction probe (the probe remains partly 

submerged in the bin containing resin/material). An efficient filter between the receiver and the blower filter the air.

 The loading time is controlled by the controller.

Phase- III  (At the preset time, the regenerative vacuum pump stops (beginning of phase -III). Due to the weight of the resin, 

the flapper in the receiver belly opens and the material is unloaded. Once the material is unloaded in to the hopper and 

receiver is empty the flapper gets closed and cycle of suction of the material from bin restart again with 10-12 seconds delay 

(phase-1).
ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Working Principle:

www.bryair.com

Option Availability:

STANDARD ACCESSORY

MODEL

BVL-150 (F)

BVL-250 (F)

BVL-350 (F)

BVL-450 (F)

BVL-725 (F)*

BVL-1000 (F)*

BVL-1500 (F)*

4 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

MATERIAL LINE

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

SUCTION PROBE

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

4 Mtr.

VACUUM LINE

4 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

4 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

5 Mtr.

BVL-2000 (F)* 5 Mtr. 1 No.5 Mtr.

DESCRIPTION

                                AVAILABLITY

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

MAGNETIC GRILL FOR  REMOVAL 
OF FERROUS IMPURITIES

RATIO LOADING FOR 
VIRGIN & REGRIND MATERIAL

MATERIAL LINE & VACUUM LINE
IN PU OR ALSI PIPE OR SS PIPE

VTOB-P FOR DRIED MATERIAL & 
MASTERBATCH MIXED CONVEYING

DAY BIN FOR MATERIAL STORAGE

MACHINE HOPPER SS- INSULATED
NON- INSULATED

JIT RECEIVER

BVL-150(F) BVL-250 (F)        BVL-350 (F)        BVL-450 (F) BVL-725 (F) BVL-1000 (F)* BVL-1500 (F)* BVL-2000 (F)*



www.bryair.com

AUTOMOBILES ● MEDICAL ● WOVEN SACKS ● WIRES & CABLES ● BLOWN FILMS

● ELECTRICALS ● PET ● EXTRUSION ● WHITE GOODS

BVL (T) series
Auto Loader Twin

100 kg/hr to 500 kg/hr
Engineered Above 500 kg/hr

BVL Tetra series
Auto Loader Tetra

Engineered up to 2000 kg/hr

BVL (F) series
Auto Loader

150 kg/hr to 1000 kg/hr
Engineered Above 1000 kg/hr

HP series
Drying Hopper

 6 kg to 3600 kg
Engineered Above 3600 kg

HAD HP series
Hot Air Dryer 

13 kg to 400 kg
Engineered Above 3600 kg

BWD series
BrySmart Wheel Dryer
30 CMH to 3500 CMH

Engineered Above 3500 CMH

HAD series
Hot Air Dryer 

13 kg to 400 kg
Engineered Above 3600 kg

Combo Dryer
30 CMH to 60 CMH

BWD/BHD Combo series
Honeycomb Resin Dryer 
30 CMH to 3500 CMH

Engineered Above 3500 CMH

BHD series
Honeycomb Resin Dryer
30 CMH to 3500 CMH

Engineered Above 3500 CMH

TM

Bry-Air Conveying System
BCS series

New

MDS series
Mould Dehumidification System 

500 CMH to 2500 CMH
Engineered Above 2500 CMH

BGD series
Gravimetric Blending 

160 kg/hr to 2150 kg/hr
Engineered Above 2150 kg/hr

BVD series
Volumetric Doser

Dosing Screw Throughput
0.2 kg/hr to 26 kg/hr

BTC series
Mould Temperature Controller
50 °C - 140 °C with Water & 

150 °C - 200 °C with Oil

INLINE
MOISTURE MEASURMENT

CHA series
Chiller

3.5 TR, 7.5 TR & 10.5 TR

TM

BRY-AIR (MALAYSIA) 

Phone: +60-3-89256622
Fax: +60-3-89259957
E-mail: bryair@bryair.com.my
Website: www.bryair.com.my

BRY-AIR (BRAZIL)

Phone: +55-41-36982222
E-mail: contato@bryair.com.br
Website:  www.bryair.com.br

City Phone E-mail

DELHI +91-11-23906666 enquire@pahwa.com 

CHANDIGARH +91-172-4678806/7 bryairchandigarh@pahwa.com

MUMBAI +91-22-24935155/24947475 bryairmumbai@pahwa.com

VADODARA +91-265-2351493 bryairbaroda@pahwa.com

KOLKATA +91-33-22814841/22814877 bryairkolkata@pahwa.com

BENGALURU +91-80-43025562/3/4/5 bryairbangalore@pahwa.com

HYDERABAD +91-40-27154243 bryairhyderabad@pahwa.com

CHENNAI +91-44-48606141/2/3 bryairchennai@pahwa.com

KOCHI +91-484-2395940 bryairkochi@pahwa.com

Corporate Office: 
21C, Sector-18, Gurugram 122015
Phone: +91-124-4091111
Fax: +91-124-4091100
E-mail: bryairmarketing@pahwa.com

Registered Office:
20, Rajpur Road, Delhi 110054
Phone: +91-11-23906666
Fax: +91-11-23906600
E-mail: enquire@pahwa.com
Web.:  www.bryair.com
CIN: U74210DL1981PTC012456 

BRY-AIR (USA)

Phone: +1-740-965-2974
Fax: +1-740-965-5470
E-mail: bryair1@bry-air.com
Website: www.bry-air.com

BRY-AIR (CHINA) 

Phone: +86-21-34126537
E-mail: info@bryair.com.cn
Website: www.bryair.com.cn

Country Phone E-mail Website

BRY-AIR (UAE) +971-6-5574622 support@bryair.ae www.bryair.com/uae

BRY-AIR (PHILIPPINES) +63-2-8078436 mail@bryair.com.ph www.bryair.com/philippines

BRY-AIR (INDONESIA) +62-21-79199023 indomark@bryair.com.my www.bryair.com.my/indonesia

BRY-AIR (VIETNAM) +84-8-39956498 vietmarketing@bryair.com.my www.bryair.com.my/vietnam

BRY-AIR (NIGERIA) +234-8097276772  bryairnigeria@pahwa.com www.bryair.com/nigeria

BRY-AIR (SWITZERLAND) +41-91-6830971 info@pro-kon.ch  www.bryairprokon.com

BRY-AIR (BANGLADESH) +880-1819409100 bryairbangladesh@pahwa.com www.bryair.com/bangladesh

An ISO 9001:2015 and 14001:2015 Company
TM


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

