Bry-Air Drying • Conveying • Blending

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Bulletin	:	BAA:BVL(F)-919.7
Effective	:	NOV. 23, 2018
Supersedes	:	BAA:BVL(F)-919.6
Dated	:	AUG. 05, 2016

AUTO LOADERS (BVL-F Series)

All Loader Floor-Mount Cabinet-style comes standard with:

- CNC manufactured with powder coated finish
- Micro PLC controller
- Heavy duty regenerative vacuum pump
- Cartridge type dust replant high efficiency paper filter
- Unique silicon & SS flapper design
- CRS receiver belly & SS as optional
- Quick removable clamps for material and vacuum hoses
- Option available for pneumatically operated ratio loading*
- Air and material conveying through highly flexible PVC/PU hoses
- Transparent thunder hoses for visibility of conveying material
- Novel style, mounted on caster wheel for ease of movement
- Audible alarm with message for faults like material shortage & pump tripped
- Material pick-up tube with adjustable air to material ratio
- Option available for pneumatically operated vacuum take off box*
- Password protected to avoid any kind of unauthorized handling
- SS Mesh Filter of 530 microns separates the resin from the air in the receiver belly
- Integrated limit-switch activates material demand
- C-Clamp for easy removal of top hood in the receiver belly for easy cleaning
- World wide proved Siemens make electrical switchgears for safety & reliability



* Compressed Air required 5 to 6 bar.

MODEL		VACUUM LINE SIZE	FILTER	FULL	BLOWER KW	RECEIVER BELLY DIMENSIONS IN MM			TROLLEY DIMENSIONS IN MM			APPROX. SHIPPING
	IN MM	DIA IN MM	TYPE	AMP. at 415/3/50		LTR.	н	D	w	D	н	WEIGHT IN KG.
BVL-150 (F)	32	50	CARTRIDGE	2.14	0.75	6	385	200	400	500	800	55
BVL-250 (F)	32	50	CARTRIDGE	2.14	0.75	15	480	314	400	500	800	55
BVL-350 (F)	38	50	CARTRIDGE	2.65	1.3	15	480	314	400	500	800	60
BVL-450 (F)	38	50	CARTRIDGE	3.9	1.75	15	480	314	420	500	860	75
BVL-725 (F)	50	50	CARTRIDGE	8.0	4	30	695	314	500	510	940	100

Specifications for BVL (F) Series Auto Loaders

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



MODEL	Α	В	С	D	E
BVL-150/250/350	460	360	6.35	34	55
BVL-450	460	380	6.35	34	55
BVL-725	470	460	6.35	34	55





BVL STANDARD RECEIVER



RECEIVER MOUNTING DETAIL

ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE





BVL-TROLLEY





Specifications for BVL (F) Series Auto Loaders

MODEL	CONVEYING	VACUUM LINE SIZE	FILTER	FULL LOAD BLOWER AMP. KW 415/3/50	RECEIVER BELLY DIMENSIONS IN MM			TROLLEY DIMENSIONS IN MM			APPROX. SHIPPING	
	IN MM	DIA IN MM	TYPE		ĸw	LTR.	н	D	w	D	н	WEIGHT IN KG.
BVL-1000 (F)*	50	63.5	CARTRIDGE	8.3	4	30	695	314	680	1130	1270	150
BVL-1500 (F)*	50	63.5	CARTRIDGE	12	5.5	60	1085	314	680	1130	1270	165
BVL-2000 (F)*	63.5	63.5	CARTRIDGE	15.6	7.5	60	1085	314	680	1130	1270	200

*Compressed air required 5 to 6 bar

BVL-1000 (F) / 1500 (F) / 2000 (F) — Without caster wheels

www.bryair.com

Option Availability:

DESCRIPTION	AVAILABLITY										
DESCRIPTION	BVL-150(F)	BVL-250 (F)	BVL-350 (F)	BVL-450 (F)	BVL-725 (F)	BVL-1000 (F)*	BVL-1500 (F)*	BVL-2000 (F)*			
MAGNETIC GRILL FOR REMOVAL OF FERROUS IMPURITIES	•	AVAILABLE									
RATIO LOADING FOR VIRGIN & REGRIND MATERIAL	•	AVAILABLE									
MATERIAL LINE & VACUUM LINE IN PU OR ALSI PIPE OR SS PIPE	AVAILABLE										
VTOB-P FOR DRIED MATERIAL & MASTERBATCH MIXED CONVEYING	AVAILABLE										
DAY BIN FOR MATERIAL STORAGE	AVAILABLE										
MACHINE HOPPER SS- INSULATED NON- INSULATED	AVAILABLE										
JIT RECEIVER	•			AVAIL	ABLE						

BVL-150F/250F/350F/450F/725F





(All units are in MM)

BVL-1000F/1500F/2000F



ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



Working Principle:







Typical Flow Diagram

	STANDARD ACCESSORY							
MODEL	MATERIAL LINE	VACUUM LINE	SUCTION PROBE					
BVL-150 (F)	4 Mtr.	4 Mtr.	1 No.					
BVL-250 (F)	4 Mtr.	4 Mtr.	1 No.					
BVL-350 (F)	4 Mtr.	4 Mtr.	1 No.					
BVL-450 (F)	5 Mtr.	5 Mtr.	1 No.					
BVL-725 (F)*	5 Mtr.	5 Mtr.	1 No.					
BVL-1000 (F)*	5 Mtr.	5 Mtr.	1 No.					
BVL-1500 (F)*	5 Mtr.	5 Mtr.	1 No.					
BVL-2000 (F)*	5 Mtr.	5 Mtr.	1 No.					

The Bry-Air Auto-Loader ensures that the hopper is always full. The loader stops loading material once the hopper is full and automatically restarts the loading as soon as the material level inside the hopper falls.

The working principle of loader is divided into three phases.

Phase-I When the material in the receiver belly falls below the flapper, the flapper in the receiver belly closes. This triggers the input signal to the controller & after 10-12 second delay, pumps starts.

Phase - II The regenerative vacuum pump sucks air from the receiver belly creating a vacuum. Due to the vacuum, material from the bin raises via the flexible pipe connecting the receiver & the material suction probe (the probe remains partly submerged in the bin containing resin/material). An efficient filter between the receiver and the blower filter the air. The loading time is controlled by the controller.

Phase-III (At the preset time, the regenerative vacuum pump stops (beginning of phase -III). Due to the weight of the resin, the flapper in the receiver belly opens and the material is unloaded. Once the material is unloaded in to the hopper and receiver is empty the flapper gets closed and cycle of suction of the material from bin restart again with 10-12 seconds delay (phase-1).

www.bryair.com



AUTOMOBILES • MEDICAL • WOVEN SACKS • WIRES & CABLES • BLOWN FILMS • ELECTRICALS • PET • EXTRUSION • WHITE GOODS

